QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: 003-083-09

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO

Address: PO FOX 96% City/State/Zip: MARAGE MT 59975. THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): MILLAW DRUGAT ACID CMARON BOUGHT HUSBARD AND WIFE for and in consideration of the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): GFORGE LEGUE TWAS I whose address is (if applicable): 1275 SKU MONTOW BR. AT ZIT situate in the City of Rene County of Lorder Broken State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) HOTS ZADO 3 BLECK II CERSCENT VALLEY RANCH & FORMS UNIT A APN 1603 -083 -07 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way apportaining to in Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my handfour hands on Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before make the state of Sea County of County of Eureka Sea County of County Office County of County Office County of County Office County Office County of County Office County Offic	RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO Name: Williams, & Sharai M. Bryant	Fee: \$14.00 RPTT: \$3 9.00	Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: F
City/State/Zip: 100020 5 ANT 59925. THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): William 1 DEWANT AND CAMPON M. BOUNT, HUBBAND AND LIFE for and in consideration of the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): GROCELEGUE FALCOS II whose address is (if applicable): 1475 SKY NOOVED BR. ART ZVI situate in the City of RENE County of LOSINGE. State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) LOTS ZANO 3 PACK II CRESCRIT VALLEY RAN CH & FORMS UNIT 4 APN 1023-083-09 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtchances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before my fair to the county of grantor. Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before my fair to the county of grantor. Signature o			
EXACON BOUNT, HUSBAND AND WIFE for and in consideration of Ext 7 Coiff No Consideration of Coiff No Co	· ·	0216583	
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to in Winess Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to in Winess Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before metallic and appeuritenances therewas the surpaint Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before metallic and appearing before notarry public William and appearing to the surpaint SEAN Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission publics. Notary Stanton.	THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): William	J. BRYSNT B	10 <u>0</u>
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to in Winess Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to in Winess Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before metallic and appeuritenances therewas the surpaint Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before metallic and appearing before notarry public William and appearing to the surpaint SEAN Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission expires lug 25, 2012 happened to the surpass. Notary Public My Commission publics. Notary Stanton.	SHARON M. BRYONT, HUSBAND AND WIFE	for and in co	onsideration of
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): CRECKE LEGIE FROM I whose address is (if applicable): 1275 SKY MONTON BR. AT ZIT, situate in the City of Render County of Descree State of Nevada All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) LOTS ZANO 3 BICCK II, CRESCENT VALLEY RANCH & FORMS UNIT 4 APN * 003 - 083 - 07 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appearaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on	FX T-GIET - NO CONSIDERATION Dollars (\$_	0,00) do hereb	y QUIT CLAIM
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on I. M. J. Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Wills am arrange Markets England Notary Public My Counmission expires Lug 25, 2012 Notary Public My Counmission expires Lug 25, 2012 Notary Public My Counmission expires Lug 25, 2012 Notary Public My Counmission expires Lug 25, 2012 Notary Public My Counmission expires Lug 25, 2012 Notary Public My Counmission expires Lug 25, 2012 Notary Public My Counmission expires (Notary Stamp)	the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all	that real property, the	receipt of which
City of Rene County of Derice State of Neudola All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) LOTS ZANO 3 BLECK II CERECENT VALLEY RONCH & FORMS UNIT 4 APN 1003 -083 -09 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me in the control of the sale of Montane Bryant Notary Public My Commission expires lug 15 2012 Notary Public for the Sale of Montane Bessions of Epiles (Motary Stamp)	is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): CHEORGE LEGUE	Perenis II	whose
City of Rene County of Derice State of Neudola All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) LOTS ZANO 3 BLECK II CERECENT VALLEY RONCH & FORMS UNIT 4 APN 1003 -083 -09 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me in the control of the sale of Montane Bryant Notary Public My Commission expires lug 15 2012 Notary Public for the Sale of Montane Bessions of Epiles (Motary Stamp)	address is (if applicable): 1675 SKY MOONTE BR.	Arr ZIT	_, situate in the
(Set forth legal description) LOTS ZANO 3 BLOCK II CRESCENT VALLEY RONCH & FORMS UNIT 4 APN * 1003 - 083 - 09 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before my state of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA Notary Public Notary Public My Commission expires lug 15 2012 Notary Public the State of Montane HESDING AT MARION MONTANA (Notary Stamp)			
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on		nd described as follows	:
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on Signature of Grantor	LOTS ZAND 3 BICCK II , CRESCENT VALLE APN +003-083-09		
Signature of Grantor	Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances the	ereunto belonging or	in any way
Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before media (action for the 18 2010) By (person(s) appearing before notary public) (William Anisophias Bryant Cristinam. Miller Notary Public My Commission expires (Notary Public of Montana Residue (Notary Stann)			·
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before metally reclass for ender 18, 2010. By (person(s) appearing before notary public) William Anis OF More Bry Ant. SEAL Notary Public My Commission expires Aug 15, 2012 Notary Public for the State of Montana RESIDING AT MARION, MONTANA My Commission Expires (Notary Stamp)		raron m Gr	izant
This instrument was acknowledged before me of the transfer of the 18 2010. By (person(s) appearing before notary public) William Prince Bryant Cristina M. Millor Notary Public My Commission expires Aug 25, 2012 Notary Public for the State of Montana RESIDNG AT MARION, MONTANA My Commission Expires (Notary Stamp)	Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grant	or
This instrument was acknowledged before me to the late of the late	STATE OF NEVADA		
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) William Resident Bry A17 Cristina M. Millor Notary Public My Commission expires Aug 25, 2012 Notary Public for the State of Montana RESIDING AT MARION, MONTANA My Commission Expires (Notary Stamp)	COUNTY OF EUREKA)		
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) William Resident Bry A17 Cristina M. Millor Notary Public My Commission expires Aug 25, 2012 Notary Public for the State of Montana RESIDING AT MARION, MONTANA My Commission Expires (Notary Stamp)	This instrument was acknowledged before me of faces	Toverbes 18: 20	10
Notary Public My Commission expires Aug 25 2012 Notary Public for the State of Montana RESIDNIG AT MARION, MONTANA My Commission Expires (Notary Stamp)	By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Will Am Anison William	BRYANT	
RESIDING AT MARION, MONTAINA My Commission Expires (Notary Stante)	Notary Public Notary Public	THE STATE OF THE S	
	RESIDING AT MARION, MON My Commission Expires	IANA	

DOC # 0216583

Official Record
Recording requested By
WILLIAM BRYANT

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

,	FOR RECOF
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Official Record
a) 003 - 083 - 09	Book; Recording requested By
b)	Date of Reci WILLIAM BRYANT
c)	Notes: _ Eureka County - NV
d)	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
2. Type of Property:	Page 1 of 1 Fee \$14.00 Recorded By: FES RPTT: \$39.00
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam R	es. Book-511 Page-0172
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm'l/Ind'l	\ \
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	
I) Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$ 4806.00
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	\$
Transfer Tax Value:	\$ 9806.00
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 39.00
/ /	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section:	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
	\
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	/%
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is corrected belief, and can be supported by documentation if called uprovided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any clof additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the	pon to substantiate the information aimed exemption, or other determination
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall b	be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	
Signature (1) - Sty cu	Capacity Corgovide
Signature Tharon M. Bryant	Capacity Grantite
organic State Strains	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BU	YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
	Name: GRERGEL PELON'S IL
Address: PO Pox 96% Addre	
City: Marios mr City:	REND
State: MT Zip: 59975 State:	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDIN	NG
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)	per
Print Name:	Escrow#
Address:	Zia:
City: State:	\in.

DOC # DV-216583

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)